
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\May 18\Contract No 6514.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6514 
DOWNTOWN STORM DEVICES EL - 2010 
 
                                                                                               Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $100,206.00 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W0991 $100,206.00 
Contingency 8%+ 8,014.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $108,220.00 
 


